
Forecast Parking On-Site Employee  

Forecast Event Doors Event Event Opens Parking Parking Club Suites Ticket 

Day Date Event Event Code Capacity Attendance Mgr. Open Start End On-Site Charge Options Opens Open Prices

Thurs 1/4/2024 Sharks vs Winnipeg HOC20240104 17,526 6,000 CW 6:30PM 7:30PM 10:30PM 5:00PM $30 AFP/Delmas 6:15PM 6:15PM $19.00 - $457.50

Sat 1/6/2024 Sharks vs Toronto HOC20240106 17,526 14,000 CW 3:00PM 4:00PM 7:00PM 1:30PM $30 AFP/Delmas 2:45PM 2:45PM $19.00 - $457.50

Wed 1/17/2024 Eureka 2024 COR20240117 3,000 3,000 CW 7:00AM 9:00AM 3:00PM Restricted Reserved AFP/Delmas Closed Closed N/A - Private Event

Sat 1/20/2024 Sharks vs Anaheim HOC20240120 17,526 14,000 CW 6:00PM 7:00PM 10:00PM 4:30PM $30 AFP/Delmas 5:45PM 5:45PM $19.00 - $457.50

Tues 1/23/2024 Sharks vs NY Rangers HOC20240123 17,526 7,000 CW 6:30PM 7:30PM 10:30PM 5:00PM $30 AFP/Delmas 6:15PM 6:15PM $19.00 - $457.50

Fri 1/26/2024 Bryan Adams CON20240126 8,237 5,000 CW 6:30PM 7:30PM 10:30PM 5:00PM $40 AFP/Delmas 6:30PM 6:30PM $35.00 - $149.50

Sat 1/27/2024 Sharks vs Buffalo HOC20240127 17,526 13,000 CW 12:00PM 1:00PM 4:00PM 10:30AM $30 AFP/Delmas 11:45AM 11:45AM $19.00 - $457.50

Tues 1/30/2024 Sharks vs Seattle HOC20240130 17,526 6,500 CW 6:30PM 7:30PM 10:30PM 5:00PM $30 AFP/Delmas 6:15PM 6:15PM $19.00 - $457.50

Sat 2/3/2024 Gloria Trevi CON20240203 11,270 4,000 CW 7:00PM 8:00PM 11:00PM 5:30PM $40 Lot C Closed 7:00PM $35.50 - $225.50

Wed 2/7/2024 Disney on Ice FAM20240207 10,706 4,000 CM 6:00PM 7:00PM 9:00PM 4:30PM $30 Lot C Closed 6:00PM $20.00 - $145.00

Thurs 2/8/2024 Disney on Ice FAM20240208 10,706 4,000 CM 6:00PM 7:00PM 9:00PM 4:30PM $30 Lot C Closed 6:00PM $20.00 - $145.00

Fri 2/9/2024 Disney on Ice FAM202402092 10,706 4,000 CM 6:00PM 7:00PM 9:00PM 4:30PM $30 Lot C Closed 6:00PM $20.00 - $145.00

Sat 2/10/2024 Disney on Ice FAM202402101 10,706 5,000 CM 10:00AM 11:00AM 1:00PM 8:30AM $30 Lot C Closed 10:00AM $20.00 - $145.00

Sat 2/10/2024 Disney on Ice FAM202402102 10,706 6,000 CM 2:00PM 3:00PM 5:00PM continuous $30 Lot C Closed 2:00PM $20.00 - $145.00

Sat 2/10/2024 Disney on Ice FAM202402103 10,706 4,000 CM 6:00PM 7:00PM 9:00PM continuous $30 Lot C Closed 6:00PM $20.00 - $145.00

Sun 2/11/2024 Disney on Ice FAM202402111 10,706 5,000 CM 10:00AM 11:00AM 1:00PM 8:30AM $30 Lot C Closed 10:00AM $20.00 - $145.00

Sun 2/11/2024 Disney on Ice FAM202402112 10,706 4,000 CM 2:00PM 3:00PM 5:00PM continuous $30 Lot C Closed 2:00PM $20.00 - $145.00

Sun 2/11/2024 Disney on Ice FAM202402113 10,706 4,000 CM 6:00PM 7:00PM 9:00PM continuous $30 Lot C Closed 6:00PM $20.00 - $145.00

Mon 2/12/2024 Disney on Ice FAM20240212 10,706 2,500 CM 6:00PM 7:00PM 9:00PM 4:30PM $30 Lot C Closed 6:00PM $20.00 - $145.00

Sat 2/17/2024 Sharks vs Columbus HOC20240217 17,526 13,000 CW 6:30PM 7:30PM 10:30PM 5:00PM $30 AFP/Delmas 6:15PM 6:15PM $19.00 - $457.50

Sun 2/18/2024 Marc Anthony CON20240218 11,650 4,000 CW 7:00PM 8:00PM 11:00PM 5:30PM $40 Lot C Closed 7:00PM $65.00 - $185.00

Mon 2/19/2024 Sharks vs Las Vegas HOC20240219 17,526 7,250 CW 12:00PM 1:00PM 4:00PM 10:30AM $30 AFP/Delmas 11:45AM 11:45AM $19.00 - $457.50

Fri 2/23/2024 Jeff Dunham CON20240223 11,994 5,500 CW 6:00PM 7:00PM 10:00PM 4:30PM $40 Lot C Closed 6:00PM $56.00

Sat 2/24/2024 Sharks vs Nashville HOC20240224 17,526 13,000 CW 6:00PM 7:00PM 10:00PM 4:30PM $30 AFP/Delmas 5:45PM 5:45PM $19.00 - $457.50

Mon 2/26/2024 WWE Monday Night Raw WRE20240226 11,520 8,400 CW 3:00PM 4:30PM 10:00PM 1:30PM $40 AFP/Delmas Closed 3:00PM $24.00 - $129.00

Tues 2/27/2024 Sharks vs New Jersey HOC20240227 17,526 6,500 CW 6:30PM 7:30PM 10:30PM 5:00PM $30 AFP/Delmas 6:15PM 6:15PM $19.00 - $457.50

Thurs 2/29/2024 Sharks vs Anaheim HOC20240229 17,526 6,000 CW 6:30PM 7:30PM 10:30PM 5:00PM $30 AFP/Delmas 6:15PM 6:15PM $19.00 - $457.50

Fri 3/1/2024 Comedy Jam CON20240301 12,167 4,000 CW 6:00PM 7:00PM 10:30PM 4:30PM $40 Lot C Closed 6:00PM $45.75 - $139.75

Sat 3/2/2024 Paquita La Del Barrio CON20231021 11,956 4,000 CW 7:00PM 8:00PM 11:00PM 5:30PM $40 Lot C Closed 7:00PM $74.00 - $146.00

Mon 3/4/2024 Joker Xue CON20240304 11,231 5,800 CW 7:00PM 8:00PM 11:00PM 5:30PM $40 AFP/Delmas 7:00PM 7:00PM $97.00 - $397.00

Tues 3/5/2024 Sharks vs Dallas HOC20240305 17,526 7,000 CW 6:30PM 7:30PM 10:30PM 5:00PM $30 AFP/Delmas 6:15PM 6:15PM $19.00 - $457.50

Thurs 3/7/2024 Sharks vs NY Islanders HOC20240307 17,526 7,250 CW 6:30PM 7:30PM 10:30PM 5:00PM $30 AFP/Delmas 6:15PM 6:15PM $19.00 - $457.50

Sat 3/9/2024 Sharks vs Ottawa HOC20240309 17,526 13,000 CW 3:00PM 4:00PM 7:00PM 1:30PM $30 AFP/Delmas 2:45PM 2:45PM $19.00 - $457.50

Mon 3/18/2024 NVIDIA GTC 2024 Keynote COR20240318 12,000 12,000 CW TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD AFP/Delmas Closed Closed N/A - Private Event

Thurs 3/21/2024 Sharks vs Tampa Bay HOC20240321 17,526 7,000 CW 6:30PM 7:30PM 10:30PM 5:00PM $30 AFP/Delmas 6:15PM 6:15PM $19.00 - $457.50

Sat 3/23/2024 Sharks vs Chicago HOC20240323 17,526 14,000 CW 6:30PM 7:30PM 10:30PM 5:00PM $30 AFP/Delmas 6:15PM 6:15PM $19.00 - $457.50

Tues 3/26/2024 Sharks vs Dallas HOC20240326 17,526 6,250 CW 6:30PM 7:30PM 10:30PM 5:00PM $30 AFP/Delmas 6:15PM 6:15PM $19.00 - $457.50

Sat 3/30/2024 Don Omar CON20240330 11,580 10,000 CW 7:00PM 8:00PM 11:00PM 5:30PM $40 AFP/Delmas 7:00PM 7:00PM $61.00 - $171.00
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